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First Semester  

Monday, August 29  

Begin 1st through 8th grades-First Quarter/First Semester  

Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, August 29-31 

             Kindergarten Parent-Teacher meetings 

Thursday, September 1st 

             Kindergarten students begin school 

Monday, September 5  

Labor Day - Federal Holiday-no school 

Tuesday, September 6 

             Parent-Teacher-Student-Organization (PTSO) General Membership Meeting 

Friday, September 9 

             Open House and Community Partnership Day 

Thursday, September 22 

             Continuous School Improvement Day-no school for students 

Thursday, September 29 

             School Advisory Council(SAC) Meeting 

Monday, October 10  

Columbus Day - Federal Holiday-no school  

Wednesday, October 19 

            Operation Tuscan Sun Security Exercise 

Thursday, October 20 

            ½ Day Continuous School Improvement-early release (1100) for students for     

            Students (periods 1-4) 

Thursday, November 3 (End of First Quarter)  

           ½ Day Continuous School Improvement-Early release (1100) for students   

           (periods 4-7) 

Friday, November 4  

No school for students - teacher work day 

 Child Find-tentative  

Monday November 7  

Begin second quarter  

Friday, November 11  



Veterans Day - Federal Holiday-no school 

Thursday and Friday, November 17, 18 

            Parent-Teacher required conferences-no school for students 

Friday, November 18 

            Garrison Community Thanksgiving Luncheon in school cafeteria 

Thursday, November 24  

Thanksgiving - Federal Holiday-no school  

Friday, November 25  

Friday - Recess Day-no school 

Thursday, December 1 

            ½ Day Continuous School Improvement-Early Release for students  

            (periods 1-4) 

Monday, December 19  

Begin Winter Recess  

Monday, December 26  

Federal Holiday-no school  

 

2012 

Monday, January 2  

New Year’s Day – Federal Holiday-no school for students 

Tuesday, January 3 

Instruction resumes  

Monday, January 16  

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - Federal Holiday-no school 

Thursday, January 19 

            ½ Day Continuous School Improvement-Early Release (1100) for      

             students (periods  4-7) 

Thursday, January 26  

End of Second Quarter/First Semester 

Friday, January 27  

No school for students - teacher work day  

 

 

Second Semester  

Monday, January 30  

Begin Third Quarter and Second Semester 

Child Find-tentative 

Thursday, February 16 

            ½ Day Continuous School Improvement-Early Release (1100) for  

           Students (periods 1-4)  



Monday, February 20  

Presidents' Day - Federal Holiday-no school  

March-Quality Assurance Review (QAR) Accreditation 

Monday-Friday, March 12-16 

            TerraNova Assessments for Grades 3-8 

Thursday and Friday, March 22 and 23 

            Math Counts Competition 

Thursday, April 5  

End of Third Quarter  

Friday, April 6  

No school for students - teacher work day  

Monday, April 9  

Begin Spring Recess  

Monday, April 16  

Instruction Resumes - Begin Fourth Quarter 

Tuesday, April 17 

            Child Find-tentative 

Monday, May 28  

Memorial Day - Federal Holiday-no school for students  

Thursday, June 14  

End of Fourth Quarter/Second Semester 
 

Friday, June 15  

No school for students - teacher work day 

Last day for non-administrative educator personnel  

 

 

 

Faculty Meetings-each month 

 

1st Monday-All Faculty Meeting 

        2nd Monday-Continuous School Improvement   

              Leadership Team (CSILT) 

        3rd Monday-All Faculty Continuous School          

              Improvement  

        4th Monday-LUR/Principal 

 



 


